2017 Youth Risk Behavior Survey - Grades 6, 8, 10 & 12 Arlington
Percent of Arlington Youth (Grades 6, 8, 10 & 12) by risk behavior or characteristic - Trend Tables

Tobacco Use

Ever tried smoking 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 1 5 3 2
Grade 8 17 13 13 5
Grade 10 37 33 23 15
Grade 12 50 48 43 33
Smoked a cigarette before age 13 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 1 1 1 2
Grade 8 8 4 5 4
Grade 10 11 5 5 6
Grade 12 7 6 6 9
Used cigarettes, past 30 days 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 0 1 0 <1
Grade 8 4 3 5 2
Grade 10 13 12 7 4
Grade 12 21 20 19 13
Moderate or great risk of harm from 1" pack daily 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 na 86 84 na
Grade 8 na 87 78 na
Grade 10 na 87 80 na
Grade 12 na 89 86 na
Parents disapprove of teen smoking 2007 2010 2013 2017
Grade 6 na 98 99 na
Grade 8 na 97 97 na
Grade 10 na 96 97 na

Grade 12 na 92 93 na



